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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 Purple Cobra's 3 1 0 3 1 91 77

A2 What? 2 1 0 3 1 96 83

A3 We Got Sets 7 0 1 1 2 77 91

A4 Just The Tip 6 0 1 1 3 83 96

A5 Pelicans 8 0 1 1 3 76 96

A6 You Got Served 5 0 1 2 2 84 92

A7 Setting Ducks 4 1 0 2 2 92 84

A8 Orville Set & Blockers 1 1 0 3 1 96 76

B1 Spikeadelics 6 0 1 1 3 74 98

B2 Block and Roll 3 1 0 2 2 93 99

B3 Won the Match, Lost The Kids 1 1 0 3 1 98 74

B4 Volley Llamas 2 1 0 3 1 95 86

B5 The Gar Bears 4 0 1 2 2 99 93

B6 Notorious D.I.G. 5 0 1 1 3 86 95

CO ED - SESSION  2 WEEK #
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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 Purple Cobra's 3 2 0 5 3 185 160

A2 What? 1 2 0 6 2 191 166

A3 We Got Sets 8 0 2 2 6 161 192

A4 Just The Tip 7 0 2 3 5 166 190

A5 Pelicans 4 1 1 4 4 177 180

A6 You Got Served 6 0 2 4 4 158 185

A7 Setting Ducks 5 1 1 3 5 175 179

A8 Orville Set & Blockers 2 2 0 5 3 189 150

B1 Spikeadelics 4 1 1 4 4 169 159

B2 Block and Roll 2 2 0 5 3 188 179

B3 Won the Match, Lost The 1 2 0 6 2 193 160

B4 Volley Llamas 3 1 1 4 4 175 181

B5 The Gar Bears 5 0 2 3 5 185 188

B6 Notorious D.I.G. 6 0 2 2 6 147 190

CO ED - SESSION  2 WEEK #
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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 Purple Cobra's 1 3 0 9 3 286 232

A2 What? 4 2 1 6 6 263 267

A3 We Got Sets 6 1 2 6 6 261 268

A4 Just The Tip 8 0 3 3 9 242 290

A5 Pelicans 3 2 1 6 6 264 268

A6 You Got Served 7 0 3 6 6 246 272

A7 Setting Ducks 5 2 1 5 7 264 263

A8 Orville Set & Blockers 2 2 1 7 5 273 239

B1 Spikeadelics 3 2 1 7 5 267 240

B2 Block and Roll 2 3 0 8 4 272 280

B3 Won the Match, Lost The 1 3 0 9 3 290 252

B4 Volley Llamas 4 1 2 5 7 267 278

B5 The Gar Bears 5 0 3 4 8 266 286

B6 Notorious D.I.G. 6 0 3 3 9 231 291

CO ED - SESSION  2 WEEK #


